Performance Data
SPEED (rpm) x 1000
T
O
R
Q
U
E

Motor Weight
Kg 0.4 0.5 0.5
lb 0.88 1.1 1.1
Maximum Shaft Loading Minimum Mounting Plate
BSM40R
Radial Shaft Load 20mm
from mounting surface
lbs/N inches mm
17.6/78.4 8 x 8 x 0.5 200 x 200 x 12
Brake Data Braking holding
torque Watts Brake
Voltage
Brake Times
(msec) Brake Inertia Brake Weight
lb-in Nm VDC Pull-in Pull-out lb-in-s2 x10-3 Kg-cm2 lbs Kg
BSM40R-2 2.8 0.32 5 24 40 20 0.026 0.03 0.44 0.2
BSM40R-3, BSM4NR-3 2.8 0.32 5 24 40 20 0.022 0.025 0.44 0.2
BSM R-Series AC Servo Motors
SPEED (rpm) x 1000
T
O

Length Shaft Dia Shaft
Length Mounting Cable Length
Size Watts Feedback Brake Winding Catalog(1)
P L U AH AJ (no connector)
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm mm inch
40 50
specify (1)
-
200v
BSM40R-240Mx
40 1.57
59 2.32
8 0.314 25 0.98 4.5mm (2ea) thru
hole 46mm BC
800 31
40 50 yes BSM40R-240Nx 95 3.74
40 100 - BSM40R-340Mx 73 2.87
40 100 yes BSM40R-340Nx 109 4.29
60 200 - BSM60R-240Mx
60 2.36
76 3
14 0.551 30 1.18 5.5mm (4ea) thru
hole 70mm BC

Flange
Width Length Shaft Dia Shaft
Length Mounting Cable Length
P L U AH AJ (connector)
Size Watts Feedback Brake Winding Catalog mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm mm inch
40 100
2000 ppr
-
100V
BSM40R-333MGC
40 1.57
101 3.97
8 0.314 25 0.98 4.5mm (2ea) thru
hole 46mm BC
300 12
40 100 yes BSM40R-333NGC 136 5.35
60 200 - BSM60R-233MGC
60 2.36
103 4.05
14 0.551 30 1.18 5.5mm (4ea) thru
hole 70mm BC
60 200 yes BSM60R-233NGC 135 5.31
60 400 - BSM60R-333MGC 126 4.95
60 400 yes BSM60R-333NGC 160 6.3
NEMA Mounting with bearing type encoder
Catalog Flange
Width Length Shaft Dia Shaft
Length Mounting Cable Length
P L U AH AJ (connector)
Size Watts Feedback Brake Winding mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm mm inch
17 100
2000 ppr
-
100v
BSM4NR-333MGC
42 1.65
105 4.13
6.35 0.25 24 0.94 2 x #8-32 UNC
TAP 1.7 inch BC
300 12
17 100 yes BSM4NR-333NGC 141 5.55
23 200 - BSM6NR-233MGC
2x56.4 2.22
126 4.96
12.7 0.5 20.6 0.81 4 x 0.21 thru
hole 2.6 inch BC
23 200 yes BSM6NR-233NGC 161 6.33
23 400 - BSM6NR-333MGC 149 5.86
23 400 yes BSM6NR-333NGC 183 7.2
P
U